Training History by Employee

Title Completed Date Renewal Date Hours
Notes
Baker, Kathryn 0012
ACCESS1 Access, Beginning 3/10/2006 40
ACCESS2 Access, Intermediate 9/15/2006 20
CUSTREL  Customer Relations 8/10/2006 8
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2005 3
HARASS Harrassment 11/17/2006 3
GPSUN Learning the GPS Unit 8/6/2006 8
ORIENT Orientation 1/1/2000 2
WORDI1 Word, Beginning 6/29/2005 9
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Dolbert, Leroy 0002
ACCESS2 Access, Intermediate 9/15/2006 20
CPR CPR 7/15/2005 7/15/2006 8
CUSTREL  Customer Relations 8/10/2006
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2005
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2006
WORDI1 MS Word, Beginning 2/21/2005 24
ORIENT Orientation 1/1/2000 2
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Kaptheker, Bettina 0016
ACCESS1 Access, Beginning 3/10/2006 40
CUSTREL  Customer Relations 8/10/2006 8
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2005 3
HARASS Harrassment 5/24/2006 3
ORIENT Orientation 1/1/2000 2
OSAFE OSHA-Safety Procedures 5/13/2005 8
SAFE1 Safety, Basic 7/19/2006 3
WORDI1 Word, Beginning 6/29/2005 9
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Nguyen, Henry 0007
CUSTREL  Customer Relations 8/10/2006
HARASS Harrassment 5/24/2006
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2005
WORDI1 MS Word, Beginning 11/7/2005 24
ORIENT Orientation 1/1/2000 2
SAFEI Safety, Basic 7/19/2006 3
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Randall, Wendy
ACCESS1 Access, Beginning
ACCESS2 Access, Intermediate
CUSTREL  Customer Relations
HARASS Harrassment
HARASS Harrassment
ORIENT Orientation
SAFE1 Safety, Basic
WORDI1 Word, Beginning

3/10/2006
9/15/2006
8/10/2006
6/1/2006
6/1/2005
1/1/2000
4/19/2006
11/9/2005
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Rodriguez, Antonio
CPR CPR
CUSTREL  Customer Relations
HARASS Harrassment
HARASS Harrassment
ORIENT Orientation
SAFE1 Safety, Basic
WORDI1 Word, Beginning

11/1/2006
8/10/2006
6/1/2005
6/1/2006
1/1/2000
4/19/2006
11/9/2005
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Thornton, Walter 0005
HARASS Harrassment 11/17/2006
HARASS Harrassment 6/1/2005
GPSUN Learning the GPS Unit 6/10/2006
WORDI1 MS Word, Beginning 6/27/2005 24
ORIENT Orientation 1/1/2000 2
FORKL OSHA-Forklift Management 8/1/2006 16
SAFE1 Safety, Basic 4/19/2006 3
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