Title		Completed Date Renew	al Date Hours
	Notes		
Baker, Kathryn		0012	
ACCESS1	Access, Beginning	3/10/2006	40
ACCESS2	Access, Intermediate	9/15/2006	20
CUSTREL	Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
HARASS	Harrassment	11/17/2006	3
GPSUN	Learning the GPS Unit	8/6/2006	8
ORIENT	Orientation	1/1/2000	2
WORD1	Word, Beginning	6/29/2005	9

Title		Completed Date	Renewal Date Hou
	Notes		
Dolbert, Leroy			0002
ACCESS2	Access, Intermediate	9/15/2006	20
CPR	CPR	7/15/2005	7/15/2006 8
CUSTREL	Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2006	3
WORD1	MS Word, Beginning	2/21/2005	24
ORIENT	Orientation	1/1/2000	2

Title		Completed Date Renew	al Date Hours
	Notes		
Kaptheker, I	Bettina		0016
ACCESS1	Access, Beginning	3/10/2006	40
CUSTREL	Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
HARASS	Harrassment	5/24/2006	3
ORIENT	Orientation	1/1/2000	2
OSAFE	OSHA-Safety Procedures	5/13/2005	8
SAFE1	Safety, Basic	7/19/2006	3
WORD1	Word, Beginning	6/29/2005	9

Notes		
ry		0007
Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
Harrassment	5/24/2006	3
Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
MS Word, Beginning	11/7/2005	24
Orientation	1/1/2000	2
Safety, Basic	7/19/2006	3
	Customer Relations Harrassment Harrassment MS Word, Beginning Orientation	Customer Relations 8/10/2006 Harrassment 5/24/2006 Harrassment 6/1/2005 MS Word, Beginning 11/7/2005 Orientation 1/1/2000

Title		Completed Date Renewa	al Date Hours
	Notes		
Randall, Wendy			0009
	•		
ACCESS1	Access, Beginning	3/10/2006	40
ACCESS2	Access, Intermediate	9/15/2006	20
CUSTREL	Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2006	3
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
ORIENT	Orientation	1/1/2000	2
SAFE1	Safety, Basic	4/19/2006	3
WORD1	Word, Beginning	11/9/2005	9

Title		Completed Date Renewa	Date Hours
	Notes		
odriguez, Antonio			0003
CPR	CPR	11/1/2006	8
CUSTREL	Customer Relations	8/10/2006	8
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2005	3
HARASS	Harrassment	6/1/2006	3
ORIENT	Orientation	1/1/2000	2
SAFE1	Safety, Basic	4/19/2006	3
WORD1	Word, Beginning	11/9/2005	9

	Completed Date Renew	wal Date Hours	
Notes			
Valter		0005	
Harrassment	11/17/2006	3	
Harrassment	6/1/2005	3	
Learning the GPS Unit	6/10/2006	8	
MS Word, Beginning	6/27/2005	24	
Orientation	1/1/2000	2	
OSHA-Forklift Management	8/1/2006	16	
Safety, Basic	4/19/2006	3	
	Valter Harrassment Harrassment Learning the GPS Unit MS Word, Beginning Orientation OSHA-Forklift Management	ValterHarrassment11/17/2006Harrassment6/1/2005Learning the GPS Unit6/10/2006MS Word, Beginning6/27/2005Orientation1/1/2000OSHA-Forklift Management8/1/2006	